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Oberliga FITA Recurve 2012

Stand an 2. Rundenkampf

Rangliste Oberliga Recurve FITA im Freien 2012

Schitzen

Verein

SSV Otterstadt
SSV Otterstadt
SSV Hatzenbiihl 2
SSV Otterstadt
ESV Landau

ESV Landau

SV Niederhorbach
SV Ramsen

ESV Landau 2

SV Bruchmihlbach
SSV Hatzenbiihl
SV Niederhorbach
SSV Hatzenbiihl
SSV Hatzenbiihl
SSV Hatzenbiihl 2
SSV Hatzenbiihl
ESV Landau 2
SSV Hatzenbihl 2
ESV Landau

SSV Hatzenbiihl 2
SV Niederhorbach
SV Bruchmiihlbach
SSV Otterstadt
SSV Otterstadt
SSV Otterstadt

SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Ramsen

SV Bruchmiihlbach
Damen

SV Ramsen

ESV Landau 2

SV Ramsen

SV Niederhorbach
ESV Landau 2

SV Ramsen

SV Bruchmihlbach

Vorname
Claus
Schuster
Zahneil3en
Weinspach
Jeschur
Laur

Frey
Janson
Bittner
Kinder
Kern
Huber
Winstel
Miiller
Konig
Stritzinger
Emanuel
Hofer
Bentz
Skories
Oberbach
Stephan
Rheinheimer
Meinelt
Seitle
Zahm
Holtkamp
Matis

Thimmler
Bittner
Holtkamp
Huber
Fath
Hibinger
Klug

Vorname
Felix
Andreas
Horst
Stefan
Michael
Matthias
Rolf
Maik
Michael
Heinz
Willi
Klaus
Rudi
Andreas
Christian
Willi
Harald
Thomas
Jonas
Andreas
Peter
Lars
Marcel
Christoph
Horst
Michael
Rolf
Andreas

Jutta
lvonne
Gabriele
Katharina
Anna
Dagmar
Monika

1.RK
610
597
588
585
542
525
522
554
558
520
529
550
557
555
540
536
487
502
513
461
438
375
593
0
563
0
451
0

560
496
530
433
360
563
270

2.RK
611
616
606
580
586
596
599
559
548
583
562
539
524
521
532
515
538
500
480
503
456
399
0
582
0
556
0
450

548
569
508
444
453
0
0

3.RK

4.RK

Gesamt
1221
1213
1194
1165
1128
1121
1121
1113
1106
1103
1091
1089
1081
1076
1072
1051
1025
1002
993
964
894
774
593
582
563
556
451
450

1108

1065

1038
877
813
563
270
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